S IMMO AG

S IMMO AG

ISIN:  AT0000652250

Overview

2024/08/21 12:12:53

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.44% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

AT0000652250

SPI

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Other

Stock

1,610 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

22.80 EUR (2,199)
23.00 EUR (11,766)
22.90 EUR

23.00 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.90 EUR
22.846363 EUR
2,062

47,109.20

8

34

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/11

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

# products
2

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000652250&ID_NOTATION=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000652250&ID_NOTATION=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000652250&ID_NOTATION=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c517e3c4c2978fa22cb5d88e377fb318767473fdf5fc1d29eb051b793550ee7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12a69cee921c6907e&time=1724323993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af6b7ad5aa4a4cb38f5ac0d45179c3ce44dadf31dfe9d5ebb0e12234d14b43fb&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6534c9b7c8781adf3&time=1724323993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1882f8b1eb2254a4cd9d346f08c1f2aa99ba3ccdef3a158199257846739681d2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e2103d45261fda15&time=1724323993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feaa2907e7d1f9134fcdb6f21ac5c55186ae2af20804738da5f33585aa657fab&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0734ba268d712884d&time=1724323993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfd81346acdbf24b398367dae84fca2eda463ba79604e76bbbbcc9d54621bec2&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=959c52b5c3e7f0d2c&time=1724323993&tool=RSC

S IMMO AG

Details

2024/08/21 12:12:53

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.44% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000652250
Symbol SPI
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,610 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.80 EUR (2,199)
Ask (Ask size) 23.00 EUR (11,766)
Open 22.90 EUR
High 23.00 EUR
Low 22.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.90 EUR
VWAP 22.846363 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,062
Trading volume 47,109.20
Number of trades 8
Last size 34
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +51.06% +85.88% +14.50%
Perf (abs.) +7.74 +10.58  +2.90
Beta -0.23 0.10 0.28
Volatility  25.06 24.81 29.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.78 EUR (2,099
22.40 EUR (6,691
20.35 EUR (8,628

16.32 EUR (11,436

23.00 EUR (2024/08/02

12.52 EUR (2024/01/02

23.00 EUR (2024/08/02

(

11.06 EUR (2023/09/18

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 2
All listings for S IMMO AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 22.90 EUR 0.00 2
08/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:12 23.00 EUR 0.05 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5570792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79279695

S IMMO AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

12:16

09:26

08:43

09:03

08:01

12:30

08:43

22.80 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.70 EUR

22.80 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14943589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14944713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14940990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14937817

S IMMO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

€ 1MMO

Contact Details
S IMMO AG

Wienerbergstrasse 9, 7th Floor - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-22795-1111

Fax: +43-1-22795-91111

E-mail: office@simmoag.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Radka Member of Executive
Doehring Committee
Tomas Member of Executive
Salajka Committee

Board of directors

Martin Matula Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Vit Urbanec Member of Supervisory
Board

Vladislav Jirka  Member of Supervisory
Board

Andreas Member of Supervisory

Feuerstein Board

Matej Csenky Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@simmoag.at
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